6/14/2021

Class Rank Division

Full- 1st
PH
Full- 2nd
PH
Full-  3rd
PH
Full-  4th
PH
Full-  5th
PH
Full- 6th
PH
Full-  7th
PH
Full- 8th
PH
Full- 9th
PH
Full- 10th
PH
Full-  11th
PH
Full- 12th
PH
Full-  13th
PH
Full-  14th
PH
Full-  15th
PH
Full- 16th
PH
Full- 17th
PH
Full- 18th
PH
Full- 19th
PH

GM

GM

Skipper

Nick
Alexander

Geoff
Boscoe

Ashley
Deacon

Nick
Pellow

Kerryn
Smith

Tim Heath

David
Newman

Rod
Barnes

Geoff Kirk

Conor
Roche

Luke
Parker

John
Vasey

lan Louis

Gerry
Donohoe

Mike
Dunne

Michael
Osborne

Mark
Lewkovitz

Mark
Louis

Richard
George

SailNo
215020

202715

215576

214427

090

207838

218147

212828

170515

209267

21615

205003

197556

208775

208546

218000

192599

110

998

Sailwave results for DBSC Winter 2021 Pointscore - Full Rigs at DBSC 2021

DBSC Winter 2021 Pointscore - Full Rigs
DBSC

Results as of 8:45 on June 14, 2021

Overall

Sailed: 18, Discards: 5, To count: 13, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 27, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Name

Think Big

99

lolani

Rough Draft

Barnstormer

Antipodean

Nosey
Purple

Station

Ockhams
Laser

Wee Baud
Dragonfly

Frigate

Business
Time

file:///C:/Users/Daryl/AppData/Local/Temp/blwB48D.htm

H'cap

0.916

0.885

0.926

0.907

0.872

0.852

0.933

0.907

0.931

0.875

0.934

0.855

0.870

0.894

0.918

0.919

0.900

0.925

0.887

R1

15.0
DNF

15.0
DNF

4.0
15.0
DNF
1.0
15.0
DNF
2.0
17.0
DNC

15.0
DNF

3.0
5.0
O0D
15.0
DNF

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

15.0
DNF

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

R2
8.0

6.0
5.0
1.0
4.0
15.0
DNF
7.0
17.0

DNC

15.0
DNF

2.0
5.0
OO0D
10.0
17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

9.0
17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

R3
2.0

3.0
4.0
1.0
6.0
15.0
DNF
5.0
17.0

DNC

15.0
DNF

15.0
DNF

5.0
00D
7.0
17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

8.0
17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

R4

6.0
00D

3.0
8.0
15.0

DNC
5.0

1.5
15.0
DNC
4.0
15.0

DNC
6.0

9.0

1.5

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

10.0
7.0

11.0
15.0

DNC

15.0
DNC

R5

6.0
00D

1.0
2.0
15.0

DNC
7.0

10.0
15.0
DNC
3.0
15.0

DNC
4.0

5.5
15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

8.0
5.5
9.0
15.0

DNC

15.0
DNC

R6

6.0
00D

7.0
8.0
15.0

DNC
4.0
9.0
15.0
DNC
1.0
15.0
DNC
3.0
13.0
DNF
2.0
15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

6.0
5.0
13.0

DNF

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

R7
11.0

8.0
00D
19.0
DNC
14.0
10.0
5.0
3.0
6.0
4.0
19.0
DNC
1.0
13.0
9.0
19.0
DNC
2.0
19.0
DNC
12.0

7.0

15.0

RS
1.5
8.0
00D

19.0
DNC

4.0
5.0
17.0

BFD
6.0

9.0
17.0

DNF

19.0
DNC

17.0
DNF

17.0
DNF

7.0
19.0
DNC

17.0
DNF

19.0
DNC
1.5
3.0

10.0

R9
5.0
8.0
00D

19.0
DNC

9.0
6.5
1.0
2.0
6.5
11.0
19.0

DNC

17.0
DNF

17.0
DNF

3.0
19.0
DNC
8.0
19.0
DNC
10.0
4.0

12.0

R10
10.0

3.0

1.0

4.0
2.0
12.0
8.0
7.0
15.0

DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

9.0
6.0
OOD
15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

5.0

R11
4.0

7.0
5.0
3.0
2.0
6.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
15.0

DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

13.0
DNF

6.0
00D
15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

13.0
DNF

R12
4.0

8.0
13.0

DNF
1.0

6.5
6.5
10.0
3.0
5.0
15.0

DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

2.0

6.0
OOoD
15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

13.0
DNF

R13
6.0

2.0

7.0

8.0

5.0

11.0

DNC

3.0

11.0

DNC

4.0

11.0

DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

1.0

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

3.0
7.0
5.0
11.0
DNC
8.0
11.0
DNC
6.0
11.0

DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

1.0

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

1.0
3.0
7.0
10.0

DNC
2.0

10.0
DNC

8.0

DNF
10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

7.0

4.0

10.0

DNC
1.0

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

6.0

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

8.0

3.5

2.0

10.0

DNC
1.0

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

3.5

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

5.0

3.5

6.0

7.0

10.0

DNC
5.0

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

3.5

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

8.0
DNF

Total
102.5

100.5

134.5

135.0

108.0

142.0

143.0

162.5

175.0

197.0

190.0

195.0

201.0

213.0

209.0

213.5

214.5

217.0

217.0

Nett
50.5

53.5

56.5

61.0

61.0

69.0

76.0

89.5

98.0

110.0

111.0

116.0

120.0

122.0

126.0

126.5

133.5

136.0

136.0

110



6/14/2021

Class Rank Division Skipper

Full- 20th
PH
Full - 21st
PH
Full- 22nd
PH
Full - 23rd
PH
Full -  24th
PH
Full -  25th
PH
Full -  26th
PH
Full- 27th
PH

M

Open

Steve
London

Matt
Wenke

Andrew
Foote

Andrew
Simpson

lan
Alexander

Marty
Trembath

Mark
Crowhurst

SailNo Boat Name
210167 London
Pride
216155 Drive It Like
You Stole It
21016
214410 SDA
Structures
212021 Big Dog
21557
202818 Jenny
7525 Off the Mark
Class Rank
Full-PH 1
Full-PH 2
Full-PH 3
Full-PH 4
Full-PH 5
Full-PH 5
Full-PH 7
Full-PH 7
Full-PH 7
Full-PH 7
Full-PH 7
Full-PH 7
Full-PH 7
Full-PH 7
Full-PH 7

file:///C:/Users/Daryl/AppData/Local/Temp/blwB48D.htm

H'cap
0.874

0.890

0.850

0.901

0.942

0.830

0.936

0.858

Sailwave results for DBSC Winter 2021 Pointscore - Full Rigs at DBSC 2021

R1

5.0
00D

15.0
DNF

17.0
DNC

15.0
DNF

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

R2

5.0
O0D

3.0
17.0
DNC

15.0
DNF

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

Start

R3
5.0

R4
15.0

OOD DNC

15.0
DNF

17.0
DNC

15.0
DNF

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

6.0
00D

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

R5

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

6.0
00D
15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

R1

R6

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

6.0
00D
15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

R7

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

8.0
00D
8.0

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

R8

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

8.0
OOD
8.0

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

R9

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

8.0
O0OD
17.0
DNF

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 4.32.00

Division Skipper

GM

Kerryn Smith
David Newman
Conor Roche
Ashley Deacon
Luke Parker
Steve London
Nick Alexander
Geoff Boscoe
Nick Pellow
Tim Heath
Geoff Kirk
John Vasey

SailNo
090
218147
209267
215576
21615
210167
215020
202715
214427
207838
170515
205003

Michael Osborne 218000

Matt Wenke

216155

Andrew Simpson 214410

Boat Name

99

Nosey

London Pride

Think Big
lolani

Rough Draft
Antipodean
Purple Station
Dragonfly

Drive It Like You Stole It

SDA Structures

R2

H'cap
0.872
0.933
0.875
0.926
0.934
0.874
0.916
0.885
0.907
0.852
0.931
0.855
0.919
0.890
0.901

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 4.32.00

R10

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

6.0
15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

R11

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

1.0
15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

R12

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

9.0
15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

11.0

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

9.0
DNF
11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

9.0
DNF
11.0
DNC

Elapsed Corrected Points

70.45
66.18
72.51
73.30
00D
00D
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

1.01.42
1.01.51
1.03.45
1.08.04

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

Total
224.0

225.0

231.0

227.0

227.0

236.0

252.0

260.0

Nett
137.0

138.0

140.0

140.0

146.0

153.0

161.0

169.0

2/10



6/14/2021

Class

Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH

Class

Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH

file:///C:/Users/Daryl/AppData/Local/Temp/blwB48D.htm

Sailwave results for DBSC Winter 2021 Pointscore - Full Rigs at DBSC 2021

Rank Divisien 8kipper

1
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Rank
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S O 4O 4o 4 o

GM

Division

GM

Nick Pellow
Conor Roche
Matt Wenke
Kerryn Smith
Ashley Deacon
Luke Parker
Steve London
Geoff Boscoe
David Newman
Nick Alexander
Michael Osborne
John Vasey
Tim Heath
Geoff Kirk

Andrew Simpson

8ailNe
214427
209267
216155
090
215576
21615
210167
202715
218147
215020
218000
205003
207838
170515
214410

Beat Name

lolani

Drive It Like You Stole It

[el¢)
Nosey
London Pride

Think Big

Dragonfly
Purple Station
Rough Draft
Antipodean
SDA Structures

R3

H'eap
0.907
0.862
0.890
0.873
0.884
0.934
0.874
0.885
0.933
0.916
0.919
0.855
0.852
0.931
0.901

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 4.32.00

Skipper

Nick Pellow
Nick Alexander
Geoff Boscoe
Ashley Deacon
David Newman
Luke Parker
Steve London
Kerryn Smith
John Vasey
Michael Osborne
Tim Heath
Geoff Kirk
Conor Roche
Matt Wenke

Andrew Simpson

SailNo
214427
215020
202715
215576
218147
21615
210167
090
205003
218000
207838
170515
209267
216155
214410

Boat Name

lolani

Think Big
g9

Nosey

London Pride

Purple Station
Dragonfly
Rough Draft
Antipodean

Drive It Like You Stole It
SDA Structures

H'cap
0.918
0.904
0.875
0.884
0.921
0.934
0.874
0.874
0.818
0.906
0.852
0.931
0.870
0.896
0.901

Elapsed Cerreeted Peints

24.40
26.05
25.25
26.12
25.56
00D
00D
26.30
25.12
25.42
25.40
29.22
DNF
DNF
DNF

Elapsed
31.26
3247
34.02
34.00
32.45
OoD
00D
34.40
37.15
34.25
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

0.22.22
0.22.29
0.22.37
0.22.52
0.22.56

0.23.27
0.23.31
0.23.32
0.23.35
0.25.07

Corrected
0.28.51
0.29.38
0.29.47
0.30.03
0.30.10

0.30.18
0.30.28
0.31.11

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
15.0
15.0
15.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0

3/10



6/14/2021

Class

Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Class

Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH

file:///C:/Users/Daryl/AppData/Local/Temp/blwB48D.htm
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Sailwave results for DBSC Winter 2021 Pointscore - Full Rigs at DBSC 2021

R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 4.32.00

Division Skipper SailNo Boat Name
Tim Heath 207838 Rough Draft
M John Vasey 205003 Purple Station
Geoff Boscoe 202715 Think Big
Rod Barnes 212828 Barnstormer

Kerryn Smith 090
Nick Alexander 215020
Conor Roche 209267

M Andrew Simpson 214410 SDA Structures
Michael Osborne 218000 Dragonfly
GM Ashley Deacon 215576 gg
M Luke Parker 21615 Nosey
A Mike Dunne 208546 Wee Baud
A Mark Lewkovitz 192599 Frigate
RS

H'cap
0.852
0.812
0.879
0.907
0.871

0.910
0.870
0.901

0.890
0.884
0.934
0.918
0.900

Elapsed Corrected Points

28.21
29.45
27.30
26.57
28.10
O0D
28.21
O0D
28.01
28.21
26.52
27.34
28.20

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 4.32.00

Division Skipper SailNo Boat Name
Geoff Boscoe 202715 Think Big
GM Ashley Deacon 215576 gg
Rod Barnes 212828 Barnstormer

Conor Roche 209267

M John Vasey 205003 Purple Station
Michael Osborne 218000 Dragonfly
Nick Alexander 215020

M Andrew Simpson 214410 SDA Structures
Kerryn Smith 090

A Mike Dunne 208546 Wee Baud
A Mark Lewkovitz 192599 Frigate
Tim Heath 207838 Rough Draft
M Luke Parker 21615 Nosey
R6

H'cap
0.886
0.875
0.909
0.868
0.818
0.883
0.910
0.901

0.871

0.904
0.883
0.859
0.924

Elapsed
28.25
29.00
28.11
29.48
31.40
29.20
00D
00D
29.48
28.49
29.48
30.50
29.15

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 4.32.00

0.24.09
0.24.09
0.24.10
0.24.27
0.24.32

0.24.40

0.24.56
0.25.04
0.25.06
0.25.18
0.25.30

Corrected
0.25.11
0.25.23
0.25.37
0.25.52
0.25.54
0.25.54

0.25.57
0.26.03
0.26.19
0.26.29
0.27.02

1.5
1.5
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.5
5.5
6.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0

4/10



6/14/2021

Class

Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH

Class

Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
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Sailwave results for DBSC Winter 2021 Pointscore - Full Rigs at DBSC 2021

Rank Division Skipper

1
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GM

Rod Barnes
John Vasey
Conor Roche
Kerryn Smith
Michael Osborne
Nick Alexander
Mike Dunne
Andrew Simpson
Geoff Boscoe
Ashley Deacon
Tim Heath

Luke Parker

Mark Lewkovitz

SailNo
212828
205003
209267
090
218000
215020
208546
214410
202715
215576
207838
21615
192599

Boat Name
Barnstormer

Purple Station

Dragonfly

Wee Baud
SDA Structures
Think Big

99

Rough Draft
Nosey

Frigate

R7

H'cap Elapsed Corrected Points

0.914
0.818
0.869
0.870
0.883
0.910
0.901
0.901
0.899
0.884
0.850
0.905
0.876

28.50
33.10
31.40
31.40
32.15
O0D
31.40
00D
32.00
32.48
34.25
DNF

DNF

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 8.37.00

Rank Division Skipper

1
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M
A

GM

Luke Parker
Mike Dunne
David Newman
Geoff Kirk

Tim Heath

Rod Barnes
Mark Louis
Geoff Boscoe

lan Alexander

lan Louis
Kerryn Smith
Nick Alexander
Mark Lewkovitz
John Vasey
Nick Pellow
Richard George

SailNo
21615
208546
218147
170515
207838
212828
110
202715
212021
21557
197556
090
215020
192599
205003
214427
998

Boat Name
Nosey

Wee Baud

Antipodean
Rough Draft

Barnstormer

Think Big
Big Dog

Frigate
Purple Station
lolani

Business Time

H'cap
0.905
0.886
0.919
0.931

0.825
0.935
0.925
0.880
0.968
0.830
0.870
0.870

0.910
0.876
0.824
0.937
0.968

Elapsed
0.30.35
0.31.19
0.30.26
0.30.10
0.34.09
0.30.16
0.30.39
O0D
00D
0.34.19
0.32.49
0.33.04
0.31.39
0.32.54
0.36.45
0.32.44
0.33.09

0.26.21
0.27.08
0.27.31
0.27.33
0.28.29

0.28.32

0.28.46

0.29.00
0.29.15

Corrected Points

0.27.41
0.27.45
0.27.58
0.28.05
0.28.10
0.28.18
0.28.21

0.28.29
0.28.33
0.28.46
0.28.48
0.28.49
0.30.17
0.30.40
0.32.05

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
13.0
13.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
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6/14/2021

Class

Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH

Class

Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
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Sailwave results for DBSC Winter 2021 Pointscore - Full Rigs at DBSC 2021

Rank Division

1

1 A
3

4

5

6

7

8

8

8

1

12 GM
13

13 A
13 M
13 M
13 A

Rank Division

1

® 0 O OO O O~ W N

N
o =
>

R8

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 9.29.00

Skipper

Nick Alexander
Mark Lewkovitz
Mark Louis
Nick Pellow
Kerryn Smith
David Newman
lan Louis
Geoff Boscoe

lan Alexander

Rod Barnes
Richard George
Tim Heath
Geoff Kirk

Luke Parker
John Vasey
Mike Dunne

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time:

Skipper

Tim Heath
David Newman
lan Louis

Mark Louis
Nick Alexander
Kerryn Smith
Rod Barnes
Geoff Boscoe
Mike Dunne
lan Alexander
Nick Pellow

Mark Lewkovitz

SailNo
215020
192599
110
214427
090
218147
197556
202715
212021
21557
212828
998
207838
170515
21615
205003
208546

Boat Name

Frigate

lolani

Think Big

Big Dog

Barnstormer
Business Time
Rough Draft
Antipodean
Nosey

Purple Station
Wee Baud

R9

SailNo
207838
218147
197556
110

215020
090

212828
202715
208546
212021
214427
192599

Boat Name

Rough Draft

Barnstormer
Think Big
Wee Baud
Big Dog
lolani

Frigate

H'cap
0.903
0.869
0.925
0.902
0.864
0.925
0.867
0.880
0.858
0.830
0.936
0.912
0.828
0.935
0.916
0.798
0.896

Elapsed
0.29.55
0.31.05
0.29.22
0.30.08
0.31.39
0.29.38
0.31.43
00D
O0D
0.33.27
0.29.43
0.32.05
BFD
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

10.12.00

H'cap
0.828
0.926
0.867
0.931

0.911

0.866
0.931

0.880
0.896
0.858
0.907
0.877

Elapsed
0.33.22
0.29.54
0.32.15
0.30.30
0.31.25
0.33.04
0.30.45
00D
0.32.05
00D
0.31.55
0.33.17

Corrected
0.27.01
0.27.01
0.27.10
0.27.11
0.27.21
0.27.25
0.27.30

0.27.46
0.27.49
0.29.16

Corrected
0.27.38
0.27.41
0.27.58
0.28.24
0.28.37
0.28.38
0.28.38

0.28.45

0.28.57
0.29.11

Points
1.5
1.5
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.5
6.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
9.0
10.0

6/10



6/14/2021

Class

Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Class

Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Class

Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
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Sailwave results for DBSC Winter 2021 Pointscore - Full Rigs at DBSC 2021

Rank Division Skipper SailNo Boat Name
13 A Geoff Kirk 170515 Antipodean
14 GM Richard George 998 Business Time
15 M Luke Parker 21615 Nosey
15 M John Vasey 205003 Purple Station
15 21557

R10

Rank Division

1 GM
2

3

4

5 GM
6 M
6

8 A
9

10

1

12

13

Rank Division
1

GM

© 0 o O g A~ W N

H'cap
0.935
0.885
0.916
0.798
0.826

Elapsed Corrected
0.31.18 0.29.16
0.33.11  0.29.22
DNF
DNF
DNF

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 8.40.00

Skipper SailNo Boat Name
Ashley Deacon 215576 gg
Tim Heath 207838 Rough Draft
Geoff Boscoe 202715 Think Big
Kerryn Smith 090
Richard George 998 Business Time
Gerry Donohoe 208775 Ockhams Laser
Andrew Foote 21016
Geoff Kirk 170515 Antipodean
Rod Barnes 212828 Barnstormer
lan Louis 197556
Nick Alexander 215020
Nick Pellow 214427 lolani
David Newman 218147

R11

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time:

Skipper SailNo
Andrew Foote 21016
Kerryn Smith 090
Nick Pellow 214427
Nick Alexander 215020
Ashley Deacon 215576
Tim Heath 207838
Gerry Donohoe 208775
Geoff Boscoe 202715
David Newman 218147

Boat Name

lolani

99
Rough Draft
Ockhams Laser

Think Big

H'cap
0.862
0.843
0.880
0.866
0.874
0.858
0.850
0.925
0.931

0.877
0.907
0.902
0.942

Elapsed Corrected
0.35.50 0.30.53
0.37.00 0.31.11
0.35.56 0.31.37
0.36.39 0.31.44
0.36.20 0.31.45
OO0D

0.37.48 0.32.08
0.34.55 0.32.18
0.34.46 0.32.22
0.37.16  0.32.41
0.36.05 0.32.44
0.36.34 0.32.59
0.35.22 0.33.19

10.16.00

H'cap Elapsed Corrected
0.850 0.37.16 0.31.41
0.871 0.36.37 0.31.54
0.890 0.35.54 0.31.57
0.899 0.35.33 0.31.58
0.879 0.36.29 0.32.04
0.856 0.37.37 0.32.12
0.858 OOD

0.887 0.36.24 0.32.17
0.925 0.35.18 0.32.39

Points
11.0
12.0
17.0
17.0
17.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
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6/14/2021

Class

Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Class

Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Class

Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH

file:///C:/Users/Daryl/AppData/Local/Temp/blwB48D.htm

Rank
10
1
12
12

Rank
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Rank
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GM

Division

GM

Sailwave results for DBSC Winter 2021 Pointscore - Full Rigs at DBSC 2021

Elapsed Corrected Points

Division Skipper SailNo Boat Name H'cap
Rod Barnes 212828 Barnstormer 0.928 0.35.32
Geoff Kirk 170515 Antipodean 0.923 0.36.10
lan Louis 197556 0.870 DNF
Richard George 998 Business Time 0.879 DNF

R12

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11.05.00
Skipper SailNo Boat Name H'cap Elapsed
Nick Pellow 214427 lolani 0.892 0.37.02
lan Louis 197556 0.870 0.38.59
Rod Barnes 212828 Barnstormer 0.915 0.37.22
Nick Alexander 215020 0.901 0.38.37
Geoff Kirk 170515 Antipodean 0.905 0.38.35
Gerry Donohoe 208775 Ockhams Laser 0.858 OOD
Kerryn Smith 090 0.873 0.40.03
Tim Heath 207838 Rough Draft 0.854 0.40.57
Geoff Boscoe 202715 Think Big 0.884 0.39.42
Andrew Foote 21016 0.855 0.41.13
David Newman 218147 0.917 0.38.50
Ashley Deacon 215576 gg 0.879 DNF
Richard George 998 Business Time 0.879 DNF

GM

Division

M

GM

R13

Start: Start 1, Finishes:
Skipper SailNo
Gerry Donohoe 208775
Geoff Boscoe 202715
David Newman 218147
Geoff Kirk 170515
Kerryn Smith 090
Nick Alexander 215020
Ashley Deacon 215576
Nick Pellow 214427
Marty Trembath 202818

Finish time, Time: 8.56.00

Boat Name H'cap
Ockhams Laser 0.858
Think Big 0.882

0.908
Antipodean 0.905

0.872

0.903
ag 0.879
lolani 0.917
Jenny 0.858

Elapsed
0.40.00
0.38.59
0.38.34
0.38.49
0.40.32
0.39.10
0.40.15
0.39.16
DNF

0.32.58
0.33.23

Corrected
0.33.02
0.33.55
0.34.11
0.34.48
0.34.55

0.34.58
0.34.58
0.35.06
0.35.14
0.35.37

Corrected
0.34.19
0.34.23
0.35.01
0.35.08
0.35.21
0.35.22
0.35.23
0.36.00

9.0

10.0
13.0
13.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
6.5
6.5
8.0
9.0
10.0
13.0
13.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
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6/14/2021

Class

Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH

Class

Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH

R14

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 9.48.00

Rank Division Skipper

1

© O N O g » W N

M

GM

Gerry Donohoe
Nick Alexander
Ashley Deacon
Geoff Boscoe
Kerryn Smith
Geoff Kirk

Nick Pellow
David Newman

Marty Trembath

SailNo
208775
215020
215576
202715
090

170515
214427
218147
202818

Boat Name

Ockhams Laser

99
Think Big

Antipodean

lolani

Jenny

R15

H'cap
0.868
0.900
0.876
0.892
0.869
0.905
0.906
0.909
0.858

Elapsed
0.40.30
0.39.15
0.40.35
0.39.54
0.41.00
0.39.46
0.40.15
0.40.10
DNF

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10.26.00

Rank Division Skipper

1

o N O 0o~ W N

GM

Class Rank Division

Full-PH 1
Full-PH 2
Full-PH 3
Full-PH 4
Full-PH 5
Full-PH 6
Full-PH 7

file:///C:/Users/Daryl/AppData/Local/Temp/blwB48D.htm

GM

Ashley Deacon
David Newman
Nick Pellow
Nick Alexander
Geoff Boscoe
Marty Trembath
Kerryn Smith
Geoff Kirk

SailNo Boat Name H'cap

215576
218147
214427
215020
202715
202818
090

170515

99

lolani

Think Big

Jenny

Antipodean

R16

0.876
0.898
0.895
0.903
0.892
0.858
0.869
0.900

Elapsed
0.30.20
0.29.56
0.30.30
0.30.32
0.31.17
0.33.21
0.33.43
DNF

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 10.26.00

Skipper

Tim Heath
Nick Alexander
Geoff Boscoe
Nick Pellow
Matt Wenke
Geoff Kirk

Ashley Deacon

SailNo Boat Name

207838 Rough Draft

215020

202715 Think Big
214427 lolani

Sailwave results for DBSC Winter 2021 Pointscore - Full Rigs at DBSC 2021

Corrected Points

0.35.09
0.35.20
0.35.33
0.35.35
0.35.38
0.35.59
0.36.28
0.36.31

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

Corrected Points

0.26.34
0.26.53
0.27.18
0.27.34
0.27.54
0.28.37
0.29.18

H'cap
0.853
0.899
0.882
0.895

216155 Drive It Like You Stole It 0.896

170515 Anti
215576 gg

podean

0.900
0.888

Elapsed Corrected Points

31.58
30.46
31.24
30.59
30.58
31.03
31.35

0.27.16
0.27.40
0.27.42
0.27.44
0.27.45
0.27.57
0.28.03

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
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6/14/2021

Class

Full - PH

Class

Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH

Class

Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
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Sailwave results for DBSC Winter 2021 Pointscore - Full Rigs at DBSC 2021

Rank Division Skipper SailNo

8

Rank

© N O g w o w N

Rank

0 N O g w W N

GM

Division

GM

GM

Division
M

GM

GM

Richard George 998

Boat Name

Business Time

R17

H'cap
0.879

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 10.26.00

Skipper SailNo
Tim Heath 207838
Nick Pellow 214427
Ashley Deacon 215576
Geoff Kirk 170515
Richard George 998

Geoff Boscoe 202715
Matt Wenke 216155
Nick Alexander 215020

Boat Name

Rough Draft

lolani

99

Antipodean

Business Time

Think Big

Drive It Like You Stole It

R18

H'cap
0.860
0.895
0.883
0.897
0.872
0.883
0.896
0.900

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 10.26.00

Skipper SailNo
Matt Wenke 216155
Nick Alexander 215020
Geoff Boscoe 202715
Geoff Kirk 170515
Tim Heath 207838
Ashley Deacon 215576
Nick Pellow 214427
Richard George 998

Boat Name
Drive It Like You Stole It

Think Big
Antipodean
Rough Draft
99

lolani

Business Time

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

H'cap
0.854
0.853
0.875
0.897
0.869
0.883
0.901

0.866

Elapsed Corrected Points

32.05

Elapsed
36.23
35.12
36.10
35.36
37.08
36.51
39.22
39.38

Elapsed
26.29
26.40
27.14
26.34
27.47
27.27
28.02
DNF

0.28.12

Corrected
0.31.17
0.31.30
0.31.56
0.31.56
0.32.23
0.32.32
0.35.16
0.35.40

Corrected
0.22.37
0.22.45
0.23.50
0.23.50
0.24.09
0.24.14
0.25.15

8.0

Points
1.0
2.0
35
35
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.5
3.5
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

www.dbsc.com.au
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